
CATEGORY GENDER NAME TEAM NAME NAMCF TAG AGE LAPS START FINISH TIME POSITION POINTS HOTSPOT
Teams Male Daniel Abrahams MBM invitational NULL 182 NA 3 06:36:18 09:22:13 02:45:55 1 25 3

Teams Male Theuns Van der Westhuizen Hollard Life 200503231 522 NA 3 06:36:18 09:22:20 02:46:01 2 18 5

Teams Male Roger Suren Hollard Insurance 200709151 72 NA 3 06:36:18 09:22:24 02:46:06 3 15 1

Teams Male Marco Thiel CYMOT RACING TEAM A 200806041 249 NA 3 06:36:18 09:22:26 02:46:08 4 12
Teams Male Nathan Chase MBM Men 200809202 418 NA 3 06:36:18 09:22:27 02:46:09 5 10
Teams Male Tristan de Lange Danste Racing 199706151 810 NA 3 06:36:18 09:22:27 02:46:09 6 8
Teams Male Drikus Coetzee Hollard Insurance 199304151 20 NA 3 06:36:18 09:22:28 02:46:10 7 6
Teams Male Martin Freyer Danste Racing 199510041 474 NA 3 06:36:18 09:22:29 02:46:11 8 4
Teams Male Kai Pritzen CYMOT RACING TEAM A 199109031 345 NA 3 06:36:18 09:29:38 02:53:20 9 3
Teams Male Murray Koch CYMOT RACING TEAM A 198307111 1111 NA 3 06:36:18 09:29:38 02:53:20 10 2
Teams Male Ingram Cuff Hollard Insurance 198206301 101 NA 3 06:36:18 09:30:30 02:54:11 11 1
Teams Male Mike Olivier Baartman MBM Men 200908111 396 NA 3 06:36:18 09:31:48 02:55:30 12 1
Teams Male Christiaan Janse van Rensburg CYMOT RACING TEAM B 198704201 1174 NA 3 06:36:18 09:42:29 03:06:11 13 1
Teams Male Julius Braun CYMOT RACING TEAM B 200907051 43791 NA 3 06:36:18 09:43:37 03:07:19 14 1
Teams Male Frank Klosta CYMOT RACING TEAM C 198810183 545 NA 3 06:36:18 09:52:04 03:15:46 15 1
Teams Male Theodor Janse van Vuuren MBM Men 200905071 437 NA 3 06:36:18 09:52:05 03:15:47 16 1
Teams Male Nelius Burger CYMOT RACING TEAM B 198706102 248 NA 3 06:36:18 09:52:23 03:16:05 17 1
Teams Male Jafet Amukushu Cycletec Cycling Team 199110171 208 NA 3 06:36:18 10:14:24 03:38:06 18 1
Teams Male Marckernzy Cycletec Cycling Team 199306291 213 NA 3 06:36:18 10:39:22 04:03:04 19 1
Teams Male Adrian Key Hollard Life 200508261 240 NA 1 06:36:18 07:08:28 00:32:10 DNF 0
Teams Male Jaques Hanekom Hollard Life 200301221 1026 NA 0 06:36:18 08:15:37 DNF DNF 0

Teams Male Nicolaas Swart Danste racing 199909071 268 NA 0 06:36:18 DNF DNF DNF 0

Teams Male Christoffel Swartz CYMOT RACING TEAM C 198706241 103 NA 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

2026 NEDBANK WPP 1 
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GENDER POS

Elite Women Female Anri Greeff 199504151 562 31 2 06:41:38 09:12:46 02:31:07 1 25 1

Elite Women Female Vera Looser 199310281 600 33 2 06:41:38 09:12:47 02:31:08 2 18 2

Master Men Male Hans du Toit 197205211 8 54 2 06:41:38 09:12:48 02:31:10 3 15 1

Master Men Male Marcel Suren 197601181 71 50 2 06:41:38 09:14:36 02:32:58 4 12 2

Master Men Male Greg Chase 197105211 184 55 2 06:41:38 09:14:39 02:33:01 5 10 3

Elite Women Female Rosemarie Thiel 200806043 253 18 2 06:41:38 09:14:40 02:33:02 6 8 3

Elite Women Female Belinda van Rhyn 198509072 1171 41 2 06:41:38 09:14:43 02:33:05 7 6 4

Elite Women Female Louise Breed 198408211 818 42 2 06:41:38 09:14:48 02:33:09 8 4 5

Master Men Male Ian Grassow 197308061 174 53 2 06:41:38 09:15:02 02:33:24 9 3 4

Master Men Male George Thiele 197011181 34 56 2 06:41:38 09:15:17 02:33:39 10 2 5

Master Men Male Clinton Hilfiker 197311101 110 53 2 06:41:38 09:15:54 02:34:16 11 1 6

Elite Women Female Maja Brinkmann 200711292 1082 19 2 06:41:38 09:16:48 02:35:10 12 1 6

Master Men Male Joris M Harteveld 196807021 767 58 2 06:41:38 09:19:08 02:37:30 13 1 7

Elite Women Female Olivia Shililifa 200207101 447 24 2 06:41:38 09:22:42 02:41:04 14 1 7

Master Men Male Nick Du Plessis 196904261 138 57 2 06:41:38 09:25:20 02:43:42 15 1 8

Master Men Male Adolph Denk 197103142 583 55 2 06:41:38 09:27:16 02:45:38 16 1 9

Master Men Male Sven Strohmenger 197611241 139 50 2 06:41:38 09:27:17 02:45:39 17 1 10

Master Men Male Christiaan Nel 197005191 90 56 2 06:41:38 09:27:18 02:45:39 18 1 11

Elite Women Female Nicola Sauber 198709271 462 39 2 06:41:38 09:27:20 02:45:42 19 1 8

Elite Women Female Marion Schonecke 197901251 106 47 2 06:41:38 09:45:46 03:04:08 20 1 9

Master Men Male Barry Jones 197111171 715 55 2 06:41:38 09:51:54 03:10:15 21 0 12

Master Men Male Jacky Husselmann 197308051 591 53 2 06:41:38 10:10:02 03:28:24 22 0 13

Elite Women Female Jean-Marie Mostert 198710071 543 39 1 06:41:38 08:02:04 01:20:26 DNF 0 10

Elite Women Female Delsia Janse van Vuuren 200711291 435 19 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 11

Master Men Male Godhard Spiegel 197609231 43388 50 2 06:38:39 09:58:03 03:19:23 Wrong Start 0

Master Men Male Christopher Du Plessis 197208231 128 54 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A No TAG 0
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Open Men Male Hardus Nel 199410191 94 32 2 06:38:39 09:10:09 02:31:30 1 25
Open Men Male Petrus Hanga NULL 43264 21 2 06:38:39 09:10:11 02:31:32 2 18
Open Men Male Heiko Diehl 198106241 102 45 2 06:38:39 09:10:15 02:31:36 3 15
Open Men Male Danzel De Koe 199505011 233 31 2 06:38:39 09:10:15 02:31:36 4 12
Open Men Male Andre Vermeulen 198511261 2 41 2 06:38:39 09:10:16 02:31:37 5 10
Open Men Male Jacques Celliers 197801251 60 48 2 06:38:39 09:10:20 02:31:41 6 8
Open Men Male Justin Vosloo 200301271 40 23 2 06:38:39 09:10:45 02:32:06 7 6
Open Men Male James Langford 200909242 43622 17 2 06:38:39 09:16:35 02:37:56 8 4
Open Men Male Adriaan Maartens 197611071 100 50 2 06:38:39 09:16:42 02:38:03 9 3
Open Men Male Marnus Verdoes NULL 43731 37 2 06:38:39 09:16:45 02:38:06 10 2
Open Men Male Michael Falk 199101311 897 35 2 06:38:39 09:16:47 02:38:07 11 1
Open Men Male Rheeder van Wyk 197909121 357 47 2 06:38:39 09:16:57 02:38:18 12 1
Open Men Male Pierre Lambert 198505131 146 41 2 06:38:39 09:20:02 02:41:23 13 1
Open Men Male Roland Neuburg 197810061 653 48 2 06:38:39 09:20:43 02:42:04 14 1
Open Men Male Christian Oeser 197802111 785 48 2 06:38:39 09:21:33 02:42:54 15 1
Open Men Male Gino Chiappini 199403071 928 32 2 06:38:39 09:24:19 02:45:40 16 1
Open Men Male Sean Lowe 200801181 23 18 2 06:38:39 09:27:16 02:48:37 17 1
Open Men Male Shanco Nivello Renton 198606281 482 40 2 06:38:39 09:28:20 02:49:40 18 1
Open Men Male Anthony Jevu 198811261 863 38 2 06:38:39 09:30:34 02:51:55 19 1
Open Men Male John Mutesi 197907241 1125 47 2 06:38:39 09:30:47 02:52:08 20 1
Open Men Male Damien Agnew 197908261 1101 47 2 06:38:39 09:32:25 02:53:46 21 0
Open Men Male Christiaan Visser 200503181 1028 21 2 06:38:39 09:34:58 02:56:18 22 0

Open Men Male Alroy Schumann 198405241 1173 42 2 06:38:39 09:37:21 02:58:42 23 0

Open Men Male John Drotsky 198406061 731 42 2 06:38:39 09:38:01 02:59:22 24 0

Open Men Male Ettiene Steenkamp 198602263 578 40 2 06:38:39 09:43:04 03:04:25 25 0

Open Men Male Jaco Eloff 198810101 1083 38 2 06:38:39 10:01:25 03:22:46 26 0

Open Men Male Reino Greeff 198408291 397 42 2 06:38:39 10:03:31 03:24:52 27 0

Open Men Male Andries Janse van Vuuren 198107091 433 45 2 06:38:39 10:03:31 03:24:52 28 0

Open Men Male Tjiunotjina Katjerungu 199903302 43215 27 2 06:38:39 10:13:57 03:35:18 29 0

Open Men Male Mike Baartman 197608091 395 50 1 06:38:39 DNF DNF DNF 0

Open Men Male Willie Mac Van Zyl 198604031 431 40 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

Open Men Male Horst Neumann 198101261 74 45 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0
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Open Women Female Jana von Backstrom 197907051 328 47 2 06:43:21 08:55:58 02:12:37 1 25
Open Women Female Jacky Shipena 199203253 1090 34 2 06:43:21 08:56:02 02:12:41 2 18
Open Women Female Maike Bochert 198101071 30 45 2 06:43:21 08:56:48 02:13:27 3 15
Open Women female Marsha Nel 199212111 92 34 2 06:43:21 08:56:51 02:13:30 4 12
Open Women Female Marcelle Eloff 198804101 1011 38 2 06:43:21 09:00:17 02:16:56 5 10
Open Women Female Nicola Odendaal 199110221 1114 35 2 06:43:21 09:00:25 02:17:04 6 8
Open Women Female Michelle Steenkamp 198610111 577 40 2 06:43:21 09:15:18 02:31:57 7 6
Open Women Female Tersja Oberholzer 198111061 1107 45 2 06:43:21 09:19:20 02:35:59 8 4
Open Women Female Bianca Janse van Vuuren 198012091 436 46 2 06:43:21 09:25:12 02:41:51 9 3
Open Women Female Connie-Marlene Theyse 198105011 43701 45 2 06:43:21 09:43:48 03:00:27 10 2
Open Women Female Hanli Jacobs 197711101 412 49 2 06:43:21 09:44:00 03:00:40 11 1

Grand Master Men Male Max Schafer 196610171 507 60 1 06:47:05 08:13:21 01:26:16 1 25
Grand Master Men Male Klaus Schade 195905041 144 67 1 06:47:05 08:31:01 01:43:57 2 18
Grand Master Men Male Glenn Howard 196207141 864 64 1 06:47:05 08:41:06 01:54:02 3 15
Grand Master Men Male Stefan Bohlke 196507221 157 61 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

Grand Master Men Male Paddy Murphy 196112171 641 65 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

Grand Master Women Female Karin Brockmann 196207251 82 64 1 06:49:39 07:32:53 00:43:14 1 25
Grand Master Women Female Charmaine Lowings 196403061 603 62 1 06:49:39 07:33:09 00:43:30 2 18
Grand Master Women Female Carolin Janik 196302131 593 63 1 06:49:39 07:34:43 00:45:04 3 15
Grand Master Women Female Mandy Huysamen 196512231 391 61 1 06:49:39 07:36:54 00:47:15 4 12
Grand Master Women Female Berrit Graf 195801211 78 68 1 06:49:39 07:38:42 00:49:03 5 10

Master Women Female Elanor Grassow 197311131 466 53 1 06:47:05 08:13:33 01:26:29 1 25
Master Women Female Anneke Steenkamp 197403051 16 52 1 06:47:05 08:13:49 01:26:44 2 18
Master Women Female Hilke Kruger 197609081 711 50 1 06:47:05 08:24:05 01:37:00 3 15

U16 Boys Male Micah Chase 201102081 417 15 2 06:43:21 08:48:31 02:05:10 1 25
U16 Boys Male Stefan Kruger 201005051 426 16 2 06:43:21 08:48:34 02:05:13 2 18
U16 Boys Male York Ahrens 201106111 234 15 2 06:43:21 08:48:45 02:05:24 3 15
U16 Boys Male Francois Van Zyl 201012182 968 16 2 06:43:21 08:48:57 02:05:37 4 12
U16 Boys Male Daniel Hennes 201007301 480 16 2 06:43:21 08:53:32 02:10:11 5 10
U16 Boys Male Dario De Koe 201002041 1117 16 2 06:43:21 08:55:58 02:12:37 6 8

U16 Girls Female Emma Brinkmann 201104122 43778 15 1 06:47:05 08:19:53 01:32:49 1 25
U16 Girls Female Joadri de Beer 201007302 1148 16 1 06:47:05 08:22:38 01:35:33 2 18
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U16 Girls Female Asha Cristina da Costa 201111071 43433 15 1 06:47:05 08:35:34 01:48:29 3 15
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U14 Boys Male JP Lambert 201204261 450 14 1 06:47:05 08:13:14 01:26:09 1 25
U14 Boys Male Sion Walter Liebenberg 201306051 1136 13 1 06:47:05 08:13:24 01:26:19 2 18
U14 Boys Male Hendrik Baartman 201205181 411 14 1 06:47:05 08:13:58 01:26:53 3 15
U14 Boys Male Sion van der Merwe 201303283 43295 13 1 06:47:05 08:50:54 02:03:49 4 12
U14 Boys Male Ivor CHASE 201308251 43425 13 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

U14 Girls Female Qara Volschenk 201209132 1059 14 1 06:49:39 07:30:11 00:40:32 1 25
U14 Girls Female Mienke De Beer 201302051 1149 13 1 06:49:39 07:35:38 00:46:00 2 18

U12 Boys Male Ilai van der Merwe 201602201 43210 11 1 06:49:39 07:41:38 00:52:00 1 25

U12 Boys Male Luca Samuelson 201506051 1154 11 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

U12 Girls Female Mila Celliers 201409171 1137 12 1 06:49:39 07:32:23 00:42:44 1 25
U12 Girls Female Linn Lambert 201408111 842 12 1 06:49:39 07:32:30 00:42:51 2 18
U12 Girls Female Kiana Brand 201411251 1176 12 1 06:49:39 07:37:16 00:47:38 3 15

U10 Boys Male Neil Hendrik Liebenberg 201601061 1068 10 1 06:49:39 07:36:57 00:47:19 1 25
U10 Boys Male Reghard Breed NULL 548 10 1 06:49:39 07:37:52 00:48:14 2 18

U10 Girls Female Amy Lowings 201605271 1156 10 1 06:49:39 08:00:50 01:11:12 1 25

Sport (17+) Men Male Barend Booysen 199104201 836 NA 1 06:44:54 08:09:00 01:24:05 1 25
Sport (17+) Men Male snip 200806042 252 NA 1 06:44:54 08:09:49 01:24:54 2 18
Sport (17+) Men NULL Shaun Fobian 198406101 1147 NA 1 06:44:54 08:09:50 01:24:56 3 15
Sport (17+) Men Male Matt Husselmann 197605281 349 NA 1 06:44:54 08:09:50 01:24:56 4 12
Sport (17+) Men Male Freddy Van Zyl 197102261 416 NA 1 06:44:54 08:09:54 01:24:59 5 10
Sport (17+) Men Male Ananias Shilongo 198309132 582 NA 1 06:44:54 08:10:00 01:25:05 6 8
Sport (17+) Men Male Anthony Abrahams 198506021 861 NA 1 06:44:54 08:10:24 01:25:30 7 6
Sport (17+) Men Male Nabil Robiati 197905031 308 NA 1 06:44:54 08:11:46 01:26:52 8 4
Sport (17+) Men Male Johann Mouton 198012041 379 NA 1 06:44:54 08:12:32 01:27:37 9 3
Sport (17+) Men Male Michael Hennes 197608311 495 NA 1 06:44:54 08:38:21 01:53:27 10 2
Sport (17+) Men Male Alan Hsu 198702131 1155 NA 1 06:44:54 08:43:35 01:58:40 11 1
Sport (17+) Men Male Marvin Katjindee 198410011 745 NA 1 06:44:54 08:55:37 02:10:42 12 1
Sport (17+) Men Male Peter Brinkmann 197611291 1116 NA 1 06:47:05 08:19:54 01:32:49 Wrong Start 0

Sport (17+) Men Male Jaco Van der Walt 198401211 1168 NA 0 06:44:54 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNF 0

Sport (17+) Men Male Neil Dyason 197903161 446 NA 0 06:44:54 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNF 0

Sport (17+) Men Male Gert Jacobus Burger 198103201 456 NA 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0
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Sport (17+) Men Male Jones Nghaamwa 197806071 1140 NA 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0
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Sport (17+) Women Female Nadine Booysen 199412171 43095 NA 1 06:44:54 08:10:03 01:25:09 1 25
Sport (17+) Women Female Christine Mouton 198701201 936 NA 1 06:44:54 08:12:32 01:27:38 2 18
Sport (17+) Women Female Mimi Hough 198607201 319 NA 1 06:44:54 08:20:26 01:35:32 3 15
Sport (17+) Women Female Vicky Dan NULL 43127 NA 1 06:44:54 08:22:55 01:38:00 4 12
Sport (17+) Women Female Vicki Vosloo 197810041 35 NA 1 06:44:54 08:29:56 01:45:02 5 10
Sport (17+) Women Female Bronwen Chase 197902101 183 NA 1 06:44:54 08:30:52 01:45:57 6 8
Sport (17+) Women Female Frances CHASE 198101091 758 NA 1 06:44:54 08:30:53 01:45:58 7 6
Sport (17+) Women Female Martina Gaike-Neuburg 198401101 657 NA 1 06:44:54 08:47:06 02:02:12 8 4
Sport (17+) Women Female Laina Kapenda 199309181 43393 NA 1 06:44:54 09:07:17 02:22:23 9 3
Sport (17+) Women Female Adele Oosthuizen 198202191 292 NA 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

Sport (17+) Women Female Susan Pieters 199007041 410 NA 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

E-Bike (Fun Cat) Female Michelle Suren 197502121 236 51 1 06:47:05 08:30:08 01:43:03 1 25

E-Bike (Fun Cat) Male Michael Lowe 196807251 25 58 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

MTB Men Male Stephen CHASE 197707281 43168 NA 1 06:47:05 08:13:32 01:26:28 1 25
MTB Men Male Ryno Engelbrecht 201304031 539 NA 1 06:47:05 08:17:12 01:30:07 2 18
MTB Men Male Theo Klein 197604241 494 NA 1 06:47:05 08:20:26 01:33:22 3 15
MTB Men Male Charlton Mouton NULL 43150 NA 1 06:47:05 08:22:58 01:35:53 4 12
MTB Men Male Martin van der Merwe 198006241 43379 NA 1 06:47:05 08:38:04 01:50:59 5 10
MTB Men Male Tangi Shihepo 198811292 43572 NA 1 06:47:05 08:46:18 01:59:13 6 8
MTB Men Male Winnie koopman 197607051 43822 NA 1 06:47:05 09:07:27 02:20:22 7 6
MTB Men Male Hugo Marx 198509051 RAC21430 NA 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

MTB Men Male Kevin Lowe 200501281 24 NA 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0

MTB Women Female Theresa Van der Westhuizen 197604051 625 NA 0 06:47:05 08:55:42 02:08:37 1 25


